
FEMALE 180.0 RESULTS

Female 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 176.0 125.0 0

2 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 179.4 125.0 0

3 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 169.4 115.0 0

4 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 165.2 105.0 0

5 MADDY MORGAN Basehor Linwood 171.6 100.0 0

6 Jolyne Mundo LV Pioneers 180.0 80.0 0

7 Kennedie Miller Lansing Lions 175.0 75.0 0

Female 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 179.4 275.0 0

2 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 169.4 210.0 0

3 MADDY MORGAN Basehor Linwood 171.6 190.0 0

4 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 176.0 185.0 0

5 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 165.2 180.0 0

6 Jolyne Mundo LV Pioneers 180.0 150.0 0

7 Kennedie Miller Lansing Lions 175.0 80.0 0

Female 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 169.4 145.0 0

2 MADDY MORGAN Basehor Linwood 171.6 145.0 0

3 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 179.4 145.0 0

4 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 176.0 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 165.2 105.0 0

6 Jolyne Mundo LV Pioneers 180.0 95.0 0

7 Kennedie Miller Lansing Lions 175.0 85.0 0

Female 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 179.4 545.0 10

2 Alexis Solomon Lansing Lions 169.4 470.0 8

3 MADDY MORGAN Basehor Linwood 171.6 435.0 6

4 Bridget Knipp Tonganoxie 176.0 420.0 4

5 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 165.2 390.0 2

6 Jolyne Mundo LV Pioneers 180.0 325.0 1

7 Kennedie Miller Lansing Lions 175.0 240.0 0


